litecontrol.com70 litecontrol.com
Design elements
y	 2 3/8" low-profile fixture housing
y	 Two end-cap choices - sculpted or
shelf-style
y	 Optional acrylic overlay is available for
use with the baffles to completely shield
the lamps from view

Tandem wiring not available for one-lamp
cross-section fixtures
For ordering guide information in shaded
areas, choose selection by reading ACROSS the
shaded areas for correct specifications
 Ballast Options
LP/ELB	 Low-profile electronic ballast
LPD/CS/e	 Lutron EcoSystem dimming ballast
LPD/DIO	 Universal Lighting Technologies
 	 dimming ballast (T8 & T5)
LPD/MK7	 Advance Mark VII dimming ballast
 	 (T5HO)
 Other Options
DSR Distribution separator reflector (not
 available for 2-lamp cross-sections)
ECSS End cap shelf-style
F Fuse
LP/EF Low-profile emergency fluorescent ballast
 Baffle and Diffuser Options
PBCWM Radiused parabolic baffle finished
 matte white
PBCWM/O Radiused parabolic baffle finished
 matte white, with white acrylic overlay
PBSS Radiused parabolic semi-specular
 baffle
PBSS/O Radiused parabolic semi-specular
 baffle, with white acrylic overlay
SGL Soft glow lens
Die-formed steel housing with high reflectance specular aluminum side reflectors and a downlight opening. UL Listed. Cradle to Cradle Certified.CM
P-ID-5900
59id
Ceiling-Mounted
y Linear
Arcos™ ID
Pendant-Mounted Indirect/Direct
Installation features
y	 Pre-wiring and mounting yoke with field
adjustable aircraft cables
y  Both four- and eight-foot fixtures are
mounted exactly “on-module” at
48" and 96".
y  Re-lamping from above without
   removing baffle simplifies maintenance
System connectors
y  Corners (90° and 135°), tees, and crosses
available for joining four- and eight-foot
fixtures in a variety of patterns
SILVER
P-ID-5900
Sprint Office at Northcreek, Atlanta, Georgia
Architect: The NELSON Southeast Operating Company, LLC
Photographer: Creative Sources Photography, Inc.
9 9/16"
(243mm)
2 3/8"
(60)
73